
Small Plates & Snacks

Greens  

Mains 

Sweets 

CHICKEN WINGS - 6pcs / 12pcs

Korean BBQ-sauce, jalapeno & garlic sauce 

VEGAN SCALLOPS

Pan-fried king oyster mushrooms, garlic, kale,

paprika aioli

PRAWN CEVICHE

Mango, cucumber, coconut, coriander, lime,

onion, chili, tomato, fried tortilla

GYOZA

Pan-fried dumplings with sesame-soy sauce

TACO

Salsa, lime, guacamole, red cabbage, onion,

koriander

SUMMER SALAD

Feta, seaweed, watermelon, sun-dried tomatoes,

asparagus, cucumber, berries, roasted pecans,

nori vinaigrette

SEASIDE BOWL

Avocado, radish, cucumber, wakame, pickled carrot,

spring onion, edamame, quinoa, ponzu sauce

ALLAS CAESAR

Rye garlic croutons, roasted cherry tomatoes,

parmesan cheese

Prawns Chicken Tofu

Prawns Chicken

GYROS

Served with a Naanta bread and french fries

Tzatziki, red onion, tomato, paprika, sweety drops

Chicken Fried halloumi

SEAGRILL BURGER

Served with a brioche bun and french fries

Beef  Bacon, pickles, Monterey Jack cheese,

tomato, caramelized onion, chipotle mayo 

PULPO HOT DOG

Served with a brioche and french fries

Fried octopus, chermoulah sauce, coriander, parsley,

lemon, spring onion, chili, aioli

CATCH OF THE “DAY”

Fried red snapper, asparagus, brussel sprouts, herb

butter, hot cherry tomato vinaigrette

KOREAN BBQ RIBS

Coleslaw, sweet potato fries, sweet chili

drops, aioli

KEY LIME PIE

Lime foam, marenque

PINEAPPLE & CARAMEL

White chocolate, rum-caramel sauce, berries

10,- / 15,-

13,-

14,-

14,-

14,-

22,-

24,-

24,-

12,- 

10,-

24,- 

25,-

25,-

29,-

28,-

Vege Monterey Jack cheese, tomato, baby

spinach, caramelized onion, smokey chipotle

mayo

Pulled pork BBQ mayo, pickles, coleslaw

Chicken Veggie

Shrimp Tofu

CAULIFLOWER WINGS - 6pcs / 12pcs

Korean BBQ-sauce, jalapeno & garlic sauce

HALLOUMI FRIES & TZATZIKI

LOADED FRIES

Fries, pico de gallo, jalapeno, vegan pepperoni,

chipotle mayo

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES

Garlic, herbs, chipotle mayo

9,-

12,-

13,-

FRIED PRAWNS 

Sweet chili & aioli

14,-

8,- / 13,-

STIR FRY NOODLES

King oyster mushrooms, onion, paprika,

spinach, garlic, spring onion, sesame, soy

Prawns Chicken Tofu

24,-

SATAY CHICKEN

Pickled vegetables, roasted sweet potatoes,

peanut sauce

24,-

@allasrestaurants 
#allasrestaurants


